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ddul udeu M3 i FTUURYUIR 1wl iy il waldluddy Tudndryaunide
| waviiienans 006045 006062 034017 Uszam im wvienans 2.0.4. wuianans | (3)=(1-2)

FTUURUUIR 152,964.05 |  334,190.12 81,561.80 568,715.97

1 3wa. 64 |eldrnsguamdsydd @ssngq% - e Savdniunsdnsnl Tau 29/4/2564 1800003900 13,060.00 RE RE64050302 1800005516 | 3 W.A. 64 - 581,775.97
2 | 3w 6 |neldmasnguaimdsest %smagf - aww.28 Tau Tau 30/4/2564 1800003900 21,530.00 RE RE64050302 | 1800005516 | 3 w.n. 64 - 603,305.97
3 | 3wa6a [swldddnwmeuia %sw:d‘f. nentty@nans Tau 29/4/2564 1800003900 538,230.60 RE RE64050302 | 1800005516 | 3 w.f. 64 - 1,141,536.57
4 | swa6a |Fuluanusedriu OPD+ER+1513u+DPAC 1800003943 3,170.00 R RE640505 300007925 | 5w.A. 64 - 1,144,706.57
5 5wA 64 |fuduanusediy OPD+ER+n1513u+DPAC 1800003943 2,194.00 JR RE640505 300007925 5W.A. 64 - 1,146,900.57
6 5WA. 64 |Adamnyarameuen-gnintsieiieoy wa.avsan Aunindu.a.sdm siade 4700003060 19,008.00 PP 64-045-110 4700014167 | 5wW.A. 64 - 1,127,892.57
7 | 6wA.64 |Fuduanysednriu OPD+ER+n15(3u+DPAC 1800004077 2,124.00 RE RE64050602 | 1800006454 | 6 W.A. 64 - 1,130,016.57
8 | 6wnA 64 [Fuluanuszariu OPD+ER+A153u+DPAC 1800004076 909.00 JR RE640506 300006800 | 6 w.A. 64 - 1,130,925.57
9 | 7wa64 [Meldrnnvguamdssind %5.“33‘4 - anl.eu. 5 Tau Tau 3/5/2564 1800004080 3,880.00 RE RE64050702 | 1800006722 | 7 w.n. 64 - 1,134,805.57
10 | 7wa 64 |neldrmsnguamusesid %s,wzdsj - Foun a.funsdnunl Tau Tou 6/5/64 1800004080 40,610.00 RE RE6G050702 | 1800006722 | 7 w.n. 64 - 1,175,415.57
11 | 7w 64 |Fuluandseintu OPD+ER+n153u+DPAC 1800004079 1,070.00 R RE640507 300008301 7 WA 64 - 1,176,485.57
12 | 7wa6d |swldrmsnguamysesil masm:d% - awlan. freniduda 1800004079 138,000.00 R RE640507 300008301 | 7 w.A. 64 - 1,314,485.57
13 | 11 wa 64 |neldrmsanguamysznl a:smgdmg - awul.eu. 3 Teu Tau 7/5/2564 1800004090 1,910.00 RE RE64051102 | 1800006724 | 11 w.A. 64 - 1,316,395.57
14 | 11wa 64 |neldrmsanguamysssil a:smad% - anil.eu. 3 Tau Teu 8/4/2564 1800004090 19,020.00 RE RE64051102 | 1800006724 | 11 w.A. 64 - 1,335,415.57
15 | 11 wa 64 |fuluanusedniu OPD+ER+N15:u+DPAC 1800004089 2,174.25 JR RE640511 300008302 | 11 w.A. 64 - 1,337,589.82
16 | 11w 64 |mivin o fidwandamn we. 64 |nsuasswans 4700003384 3,455.20 PP 64-045-111 4700015736 | 11 w.A. 64 - 1,334,134.62
17 | 12wh 64 |Suluanusziy OPD+ER+153u+DPAC 1800004092 1,030.00 JR RE640512 300008303 | 12 w.n. 64 - 1,335,164.62
18 | 12 WA 64 |Fuluanuszintu OPD+ER+N1513u+DPAC 1800004093 250.00 RE RE64051202 | 1800006726 | 12 w.n. 64 - 1,335,414.62
19 | 12na 64 |pndedes UNAAFUN aETus 4700003385 2,160.00 PP 64-045-112 4700013123 | 12 w.A. 64 . 1,333,254.62
20 | 13w 64 |Fuluanuszaniu OPD+ER+M563u+DPAC 1800004095 230.00 JR RE640513 300008305 | 13 w.A. 64 - 1,333,484.62
21 | 14w 64 |Fuluanusziniu OPD+ER+M15Hu+DPAC 1800004159 1,870.00 JR RE640514 300007327 | 14 w.a. 64 - 1,335,354.62
22 | 17 wa. 64 |Fuluanuszaniu OPD+ER+M3HU+DPAC 1800004162 1,160.00 JR RE640517 300007520 | 17 w.n. 64 - 1,336,514.62
23 | 18 w.A 64 [Fuluanuszaniu OPD+ER+M3iu+DPAC 1800004165 1,908.00 JR RE640518 300007328 | 18 w.n. 64 - 1,338,422.62
24 | 19 wa. 64 [sreldAmsvguamdszdnd %:mi._,sf - awl.eu. 1 Tau Teu 13/5/2564 1800004216 48,460.00 RE RE64051902 [ 1800000112 | 19 w.n. 64 - 1,386,882.62
25 | 19 wa 64 [Fuluanuszaniu OPD+ER+M51u+DPAC 1800004215 1,055.00 JR RE640519 300008315 | 19 w.A. 64 - 1,387,937.62
26 [ 19 wa. 64 |Adamnyaranisuen-gnitneiu [ueRWand asseansol 4700003386 4,118.40 PP 64-045-113 | 4700015362 | 19 w.a. 64 - 1,383,819.22
27 | 20 w64 |Adramnuins-mbenuniady dninnuwauianiugisu 4700003387 600.00 PP 64-045-114 4700015738 | 20 w.n. 64 - 1,383,219.22
28 | 20 wa. 64 |seldrmsaguawysedid aggmzssf - awileu. 2 Tau Tau 19/5/2564 1800004253 64,420.00 RE RE64052002 | 1800005522 | 20 w.n. 64 - 1,047,639.22
29 | 20 me 64 |selddu Asysudleanduding Gulou 1800004253 9,500.00 RE RE64052002 | 1800005522 | 20 w.n. 64 - 1,457,139.22
30 | 20 w.A. 64 |Fuluanuszaniu OPD+ER+M15tu+DPAC 1800004253 1,140.00 RE RE64052002 | 1800005522 | 20 w.n. 64 - 1,458,279.22
31 | 20w 64 [Fuluanuszaniu OPD+ER+M51u+DPAC 1800004252 4,034.00 JR RE640520 300007145 | 20 w.n. 64 - 1,462,313.22
32 | 20ma 64 [swldtu Arsssudsudnudng 1800004252 23,750.00 JR RE640520 300007145 | 20 w.n. 64 - 1,486,063.22
33 | 21ma 64 |seldtu Asvsudentnadng Juleu 1800004298 33,250.00 JR RE640521 300007334 | 21 w.p. 64 - 1,519,313.22
34 | 21w 64 |Fuluanusedriu OPD+ER+M3u+DPAC 1800004298 910.00 R RE640521 300007334 | 21 w.A. 64 - 1,520,223.22
35 | 21w 64 |[Fuluanusydniu OPD+ER+M3u+DPAC 1800004299 1,395.00 RE RE64052102 1800005631 | 21 w.A. 64 - 1,521,618.22
36 | 21wA 64 [elddu Asssndeutusng 1800004299 9,500.00 RE RE64052102 | 1800005631 | 21 w.A. 64 - 1,531,118.22
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37 | 21 wa 64 [hdudwnad 1hiuldlu ehnads 10028 1000006669 - 872,000.00 JR R640000014 300006466 | 21 W.A. 64 - 659,118.22
38 | 20 we. 64 |eldrmsvaunmiszsd mzsmzd‘f - TGuunsgan Teu 20/5/2564 1800004296 65,050.00 RE RE64052402 | 1800005416 | 24 W.A. 64 - 724,168.22
39 | 20w 64 |5wlédy Asssisiduing Gulou 1800004296 9,500.00 RE RE64052402 | 1800005416 | 24 W.A. 64 - 733,668.22
40 | 24w 64 [Fuluasusesntu OPD+ER+M53u+DPAC 1800004295 1,610.00 R RE640524 300007335 | 24 w.A. 64 - 735,278.22
a1 | 26we 64 |5ty Arssauiesduang 1800004295 4,750.00 JR RE640524 300007335 | 24 w.A. 64 - 740,028.22
42 | 25wA. 64 [Fuluanuszsniu OPD+ER+M5Liu+DPAC 1800004293 115.00 R RE640525 300007336 | 25w.n. 64 - 740,143.22
43 25 W.A. 64 |AdentnaunsEnsi A9 WA W.A.64 4700003389 121,271.96 PP 64-045-115 4700014631 25 w.h. 64 - 618,871.26
44 | 25w.A.64 [AwmeuuunsUfURNUOPD) uafungen Ussaa 4700003389 5,100.00 PP 64-045-115 | 4700014631 | 25w.n. 64 - 613,771.26
45 | 25w.A. 64 |AMBULIUNMITUFURNY (Wwnd) WBUWEES Synuqal 4700003389 2,600.00 PP 64-045-115 | 4700014631 | 25 W.A. 64 - 611,171.26
46 | 25wA. 64 |AmeuwnunsUFURNUGENSTRT) WATYYg WusH 4700003389 2,400.00 PP 64-045-115 | 4700014631 | 25w.n. 64 - 608,771.26
47 | 25w 64 [AmeuuumsufURnudugns) wegiiva dulay 4700003389 1,500.00 PP 64-045-115 | 4700014631 | 25w.A. 64 - 607,271.26
48 | 25w.A. 64 [AmauununmsufiRnuunulne) vasssaila qriides 4700003389 4,687.50 PP 64-045-115 | 4700014631 | 25 w.n. 64 - 602,583.76
49 | 25w.A. 64 |AneunuMIUfuAnuLndy) AR Yoy 4700003389 1,200.00 PP 64-045-115 | 4700014631 | 25 w.A. 64 - 601,383.76
50 | 25w.A. 64 [AweuununsUfiRNUAITE) uAUY 1AYAT 4700003389 2,820.00 PP 64-045-115 | 4700014631 | 25 w.n. 64 - 598,563.76
51 | 25w.A. 64 |AmBuuvunsUfuRuiunngs) UAALORINT NASWINE 4700003389 4,270.00 PP 64-045-115 4700014631 | 25 w.A. 64 - 594,293.76
52 | 25w.A. 64 |AmBuunuN1SU{URIUODPAC) A Junu fiaeius 4700003389 3,600.00 PP 64-045-115 4700014631 | 25 w.A. 64 - 590,693.76
53 | 25w.A 64 |Awmeuwnumsufiicu@entigy)  [weusea willay 4700003389 - PP 64-045-115 4700014631 | 25 w.A. 64 - 590,693.76
54 | 25w 64 |Adrewdinnunsen annsnlpauvIngas1suaTUAaT 4700003390 30,200.00 PP 64-045-116 | 4700015365 | 25 w.n. 64 - 560,493.76
55 | 25w.A. 64 [Ardaminnunsznsi MIAUUAIANATIZANTENTUATITUY 4700003391 848.00 PP 64-045-117 | 4700015745 | 25 w.n. 64 - 559,645.76
56 | 25w.A.64 |Agrentinaunsensn nowuATBNALITN WNa 4700003392 4,407.20 PP 64-045-118 | 4700015366 | 25w.n. 64 - 555,238.56
57 | 25w.A. 64 |Adrentinaunsensi nasudseNALsIN wna 4700003392 4,407.20 PP 64-045-118 | 4700015366 | 25w.n. 64 - 550,831.36
58 | 25W.A.64 [Ardramdnanunsens ausUsziudany 4700003393 11,022.00 PP 64-045-119 | 4700013125 | 25 w.n. 64 - 539,809.36
59 | 25w 64 |Adreminnunsensi aus.Useiudeny 4700003393 11,022.00 PP 64-045-119 4700013125 | 25 w.A. 64 - 528,787.36
60 | 25W.A.64 [Ardrwinnunsevsn sUIAITBBNAY 4700003394 17,000.84 PP 64-045-120 | 4700015432 | 25 w.n. 64 - 511,786.52
61 | 25w.A. 64 |Adrendinaunsensn annsalpunINEWINIUNTENTNAIITUGY QUa 4700003395 29,910.00 PP 64-045-121 | 4700015746 | 25 w.n. 64 - 481,876.52
62 | 25w.n. 64 |Fdreminaunsensi newuBuiiionsAnw nea. Weu wwiey 2564 4700003396 5,700.00 PP 64-045-122 | 4700015747 | 25 w.n. 64 - 476,176.52
63 | 27w 64 [s1eldnuinsmanisunmg selddasaiivuasihandon avay. swasswdvduszasd 1800004410 1,600.00 |  RE RE64052702 | 1800006934 | 27 w.n. 64 - 477,776.52
64 | 27w 64 [s1eldrndhwmeuna %smBiJ aw.Usziudanuiunnsy Tau 29/5/64 1800004410 1,110.00 RE RE64052702 | 1800006934 | 27 w.A. 64 - 478,886.52
65 | 27 wa. 64 |fuluanusydriu OPD+ER+M33u+DPAC 1800004410 1,880.00 RE RE64052702 | 1800006934 | 27 w.n. 64 - 480,766.52
66 | 27 wa 64 |Fuduanuszdniu OPD+ER+M3iu+DPAC 1800004408 180.00 R RE640527 300005274 | 27 w.n. 64 - 480,946.52
67 | 28w.a. 64 |vwldminwmeuia eldnemu- aam. Tau .14/5/64 1800004423 400.00 [ RE RE64052802 | 1800004637 | 28 W.A. 64 - 481,346.52
68 | 28w 64 |swldrinwmeuna meldnawu- an. Tau 20/5/64 1800004423 55,200.00 |  RE RE64052802 | 1800004637 | 28 W.h. 64 - 536,546.52
69 | 28w.a. 64 |eldinwmeuia eldnaau- ain. Tau .20/5/64 1800004423 29,030.00 | RE RE64052802 | 1800004637 | 28 W.A. 64 - 565,576.52
70 | 28wa. 64 |Twldrninwmeua meldineamu- e, Tou .24/5/64 1800004423 96,842.25 [ RE RE64052802 | 1800004637 | 28 w.p. 64 - 662,418.77
71 | 28wA 64 |veldmihwmeuna uldnawu- eun. Teu 24/5/64 1800004423 67,760.75 | RE RE64052802 | 1800004637 | 28 W.h. 64 - 730,179.52
72 | 28w.A. 64 [FuluanUszaniu OPD+ER+n3idu+DPAC 1800004424 1,320.00 RE RE64052802 | 1800004637 | 28 W.n. 64 - 731,499.52
73 | 28wA. 64 [Fuluanuszariu OPD+ER+M3iiu+DPAC 1800004414 1,778.00 R RE640528 300007958 | 28 w.n. 64 - 733,277.52
74 | 31wa 64 |seldmdhwimeuna m:sm:d»f auUsziudanniunnssy Tau 27/5/64 1800004427 6,740.00 RE RE64053102 1800006935 | 31 w.A. 64 - 740,017.52
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75 | 31wa 64 |ldrnihymeuna quiinsdn aus Usziudanuiuanss Teu 27/5/64 1800004427 58,025.00 RE RE64053102 | 1800006935 | 31 w.n. 64 - 798,042.52
76 | 31w 64 [Fuluanusedniu OPD+ER+M93U+DPAC 1800004427 102.00 RE RE64053102 | 1800006935 | 31 W.A. 64 - 798,144.52
77 | 31 we. 64 |Fuduanuszaniu OPD+ER+M133u+DPAC 1800004426 1,455.00 R RE640531 300007960 | 31 w.A. 64 - 799,599.52
78 | 31wa 64 [Adamnyarameuen-gnitneiu [unewinuauing 4w 4 au 4700003481 11,454.30 PP 64-045-123 | 4700015752 | 31 w.A. 64 - 788,145.22
79 | 31w 64 |Mdwmenyaranisuen-gningieiu |dios s:sésmsmﬁ_ﬁgﬁégm@s&% 4700003486 40,124.70 PP 64-045-124 | 4700015753 | 31 W.A. 64 - 748,020.52
80 | 31wa. 64 [Adrumnyarameuengnitneiu [wusinmanuazetamuinmannlsensit/ausou 4700003489 64,310.40 PP 64-045-125 4700015754 | 31 w.A. 64 = 683,710.12
81 | 31wa. 64 |Asssdisunisloutiu @::m:d.f A Usziudimniunnssu Tau 24/5/64 4700003496 6.00 PP 64-045-126 4700012546 | 31 W.A. 64 - 683,704.12
82 | 31w 64 |Asssudeunsloudu %s&:d% A Useiudsmniunnssu Tau 27/5/64 4700003497 6.00 PP 64-045-127 4700015568 | 31 W.A. 64 - 683,698.12
83 | 31w 64 |Asssuiisunisloutu qruiinsdn sua Lsziudsmaiuanss Tau 27/5/64 4700003498 6.00 PP 64-045-128 | 4700014280 | 31 w.n. 64 - 683,692.12
350,876.60 420.72 332,394.80
AUVED W.A.64 683,692.12
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